
成績 班級 座號 學號 姓名 >指導者 報送日期

讀經 二年一班 2 102016 游評崴 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 3 102013 宋翊偉 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 4 102012 林均陽 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 5 102009 許勝傑 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 8 102010 賴彥辰 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 9 102001 林胤儒 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 10 102014 陳廷翰 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 12 102005 楊鈞樺 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 14 102212 徐國維 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 15 102006 王昱翔 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 17 102017 黃心怡 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 18 102020 熊苡寧 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 20 102024 蔡妙青 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 21 102019 簡慈萱 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 22 102025 胡蝶 2014/12/19

讀經 二年一班 23 102023 郭芷瑄 2014/12/19

閱讀 二年一班 2 102016 游評崴 2014/12/24

閱讀 二年一班 7 102008 林進財 2014/12/24

閱讀 二年一班 18 102020 熊苡寧 2014/12/24

閱讀 二年一班 20 102024 蔡妙青 2014/12/24

閱讀 二年一班 21 102019 簡慈萱 2014/12/24

健康促進 二年一班 1 102002 張家銘 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 2 102016 游評崴 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 3 102013 宋翊偉 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 4 102012 林均陽 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 5 102009 許勝傑 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 6 102015 郭柏文 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 7 102008 林進財 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 8 102010 賴彥辰 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 9 102001 林胤儒 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 10 102014 陳廷翰 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 11 102004 陳禾洋 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 12 102005 楊鈞樺 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 13 102011 魏浚洧 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 14 102212 徐國維 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 15 102006 王昱翔 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 16 102199 李芳妤 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 17 102017 黃心怡 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 18 102020 熊苡寧 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 19 102018 林芯億 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 20 102024 蔡妙青 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 21 102019 簡慈萱 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 22 102025 胡蝶 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 23 102023 郭芷瑄 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 24 102026 楊柔茜 2014/12/19



健康促進 二年一班 25 102021 江晨語 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 26 102027 蔡秭寧 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 27 102022 杜苡晴 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年一班 28 102189 田嘉綺 2014/12/19

健康促進 二年四班 1 102086 張佑恩 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 2 102093 張華城 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 3 102089 廖俊閎 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 4 102092 謝佳洋 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 5 102091 林廷翔 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 6 102085 呂宏家 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 7 102088 謝翔丞 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 8 102084 姜漢昇 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 9 102097 楊翔瑋 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 10 102087 陳心聖 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 11 102096 呂亦翔 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 12 102094 蔡韋辰 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 13 102095 陳博榆 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 14 102083 張&#37429;鑫 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 15 102090 張哲維 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 16 102107 潘承慧 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 17 102100 蘇郁媗 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 18 102101 蕭涴尹 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 19 102103 羅名淇 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 20 102105 何苡溱 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 21 102106 謝品旋 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 22 102102 卓妘 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 23 102109 王怡雯 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 24 102098 李嘉誼 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 25 102104 麻維君 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 26 102099 張梓萱 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 27 102108 蔡雨睫 2014/12/30

健康促進 二年四班 28 102191 何志偉 2014/12/30

讀經 二年七班 2 102167 王澤維 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 3 102172 承昭舜 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 9 102169 姜冠毅 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 9 102169 姜冠毅 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 9 102169 姜冠毅 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 11 102175 許哲愷 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 13 102174 趙子誠 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 14 102173 黃政成 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 15 102187 游臆紜 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 18 102180 呂喬安 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 20 102181 詹翌慧 2014/12/16

讀經 二年七班 21 102188 林巧恩 2014/12/16


